



FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE, BENCH AT AURANGABAD

WRIT PETITION NO.9591 OF 2014

Office Notes, Office
Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's
orders or directions
and Registrar's
orders.

Court's or Judge's orders

Mr.R.B.Ade, advocate for the Petitioner.
Mr.S.B.Deshpande, Asstt.Solicitor General for
Respondent Nos.1 and 2.

**CORAM : S.V.GANGAPURWALA &
V.K.JADHAV, JJ.**

Date : 30.10.2014.

PER COURT :

1. Heard.
2. Issue notice to the Respondents, returnable on 11.12.2014.
3. Mr. Deshpande, Asstt. Solicitor General waives notice for
Respondent Nos.1 and 2.

(V.K.JADHAV, J.)

(S.V.GANGAPURWALA, J.)

Dt.30.10.2014.
asp/office/wp9591.14



2026:BHC-AUG:20580-DB